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EXPENDITURE

PERIOD ENDING 31 032022
. IINCOME

ADVERTISMEN " EXP
' ALFILIATION FEE
DR
RANK CHARGES
RECOOGNITION FEE (INCISM)
JONATION-GOQDS
PURNATION TO WIDOWS
COMPBUTER EXP
DEPRICIATION
P ELECTRIGITY BILL EXP
ELECTRICITY REPAIR & MAINT.
VEMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION TO PF
S I PO
. \‘.\ | \.|\\ | \|‘
NCAL CAaMPEXD
ARDENING EXP
UIRANCE OF VEHICLE
2 ONSECURED LOAN
V3 EXP
AL EXP
NMEDICINE EXp
NS XD
NIEEWS PAPER EXP. -
ROL & DIESEL
IS TAGE FXP
PREFRESHMENT EXP
PATR & MAINTENANCE
PNALARY & ALLOWANCE
SALARY ADMIN STAFF
STCUIRITY GUARD EXP
SOCILTY MEETING EXP.
HONERY & PRINTING EXP.
& DA EXTERNAL EXAMINER)
v & DA EXP
LEPHONL & INTERNET EXP
FINCLE RUNING & MAINT, EXP.
SUF TWARLE AMC EXP
ER SITE UPGRADATION EXP.

NTT ONTDS
) CLINICAL DUTY EXP
HABRARY EXP

IO EXP
D ENCESS OF INCOME

VEED: 28.09.2022
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SECRETARY/TREASURER

AM()U_’\"I__
91037142.00
439660 (1)
280114.00
5500.00)
690939.00)
638600

222035 00 BY TU] 1 ION!ADMISSION & OTHER FEES
325000.00 BY HOSPITAL PATIENT & INVESTIGATION RECPT.,
75000.00 BY BANK INT EREST
42369.15 BY MISC INCOME
230000.00 BY INTT.ON FDR
130560.00 BY IN INTT
190000.00
39190.00
3403360.00
284386.00
661364.00
829094.00
202170,00
71010.00
341213.00
2300.00
324725.00
403666.41
404556.00
166225.00
X 1602932.00
14065.00
21319.00
595358.00
7791.00
49256.00
705469.00
45595588.00
360000.00
759083.00
73440.00
163522.00
113135.00
112243.00
50976.00
273300.00
4720.00
65797.00
481.00
30000.00 ;
- 4500.00
4300.00
33504742.44
92460241.00

92460241.0
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